
ГРАФИК ВЫДАЧИ ПИТАНИЯ

Время приема пищи Группы

Завтрак: 8.25 
8.30 
8.35 
8.40 
8.45 
8.50

Солнышко 
Теремок 
Радуга 

Веселые ребята 
Капельки 
Сказочка

2 завтрак: 10.00 Все группы

Обед: 11.45 
11.50 
11.55 
12.00 
12.05 
12.10

Солнышко 
Теремок 
Радуга 

Веселые ребята 
Капельки 
Сказочка

Уплотненный 
полдник: 15.45 

15.50 
15.55 
16.00 
16.05 
16.10

Солнышко 
Теремок 
Радуга 

Веселые ребята 
Капельки 
Сказочка


